
Strecke / track: 1460m class: DD2 Masters

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 45
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1 460 Rudolph Alan United States of America Maxspeed Group 7 0:54,693 2 7 0:54,693

2 456 Dauphin Michael France Team France 12 0:54,735 0:00,042 2 12 0:54,735

3 437 Morgado Cristiano South Africa Cristiano Morgado 16 0:54,814 0:00,079 1 16 0:54,814

4 459 Wang Derek United States of America Maxspeed Group 14 0:54,898 0:00,084 1 14 0:54,898

5 436 Pierce Martin Ireland Martin Pierce 12 0:54,906 0:00,008 2 12 0:54,906

6 450 Hunter Adam Australia Int. Karting Distributor 11 0:54,923 0:00,017 2 11 0:54,923

7 420 Clark Stuart Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 10 0:54,993 0:00,070 2 10 0:54,993

8 424 Guzzi Fernando Brazil Team Brasil 12 0:55,024 0:00,031 2 12 0:55,024

9 423 Victorsson Martin Sweden Radne Motor AB 13 0:55,085 0:00,061 1 13 0:55,085

10 453 Ribeiro Tiago Portugal Tiago Ribeiro 8 0:55,094 0:00,009 1 8 0:55,094

11 428 Adams Christophe France Team France 12 0:55,099 0:00,005 2 12 0:55,099

12 416 Mukhin Igor Russia Aviagamma Ltd 13 0:55,127 0:00,028 2 13 0:55,127

13 476 Jones Mike United States of America Maxspeed Group 13 0:55,152 0:00,025 2 13 0:55,152

14 463 Campo Javier Spain TDKart Racing 10 0:55,162 0:00,010 1 10 0:55,162

15 419 Campbell Scott Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 14 0:55,174 0:00,012 1 14 0:55,174

16 474 Richert Daniel Australia Int. Karting Distributor 12 0:55,185 0:00,011 2 12 0:55,185

17 414 Schumacher Thomas Germany TAD Racing 16 0:55,213 0:00,028 2 16 0:55,213

18 480 Mejia Santiago Colombia Deportes a Motor 16 0:55,232 0:00,019 2 16 0:55,232

19 418 Sato Yuji Japan Eiko Japan 10 0:55,264 0:00,032 2 10 0:55,264

20 468 Berteaux Guillaume France Team France 13 0:55,280 0:00,016 2 13 0:55,280

21 475 Martinelli Rene United States of America Maxspeed Group 16 0:55,283 0:00,003 1 16 0:55,283

22 481 Chicharro JoseLuis Spain CRG 7 0:55,283 0:00,000 1 7 0:55,283

23 448 Medina Carlos Mexico Carlos Medina 15 0:55,289 0:00,006 2 15 0:55,289

24 458 Berteaux Marc France Team France 13 0:55,368 0:00,079 2 13 0:55,368

25 411 Valenzuela LuisIgnacio Chile Nacho Kart Racing 16 0:55,432 0:00,064 1 16 0:55,432

26 461 Falcone Scott United States of America Maxspeed Group 14 0:55,457 0:00,025 1 14 0:55,457

27 478 Larrea Patricio Equador Martin Donoso 14 0:55,486 0:00,029 2 14 0:55,486

28 433 Salerno JuanPablo Argentina Gonzalo Alenaz 13 0:55,505 0:00,019 1 13 0:55,505

29 431 Mondou Francis Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 15 0:55,537 0:00,032 1 15 0:55,537

30 417 Becker Michael Germany Michael Becker 14 0:55,605 0:00,068 1 14 0:55,605

31 441 Tomomura Shintaro Japan Eiko Japan 12 0:55,645 0:00,040 1 12 0:55,645

32 445 Hipp Morgan France Team France 15 0:55,646 0:00,001 1 15 0:55,646
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33 454 Aloskins Ilja Latvia RB Sports 15 0:55,667 0:00,021 2 15 0:55,667

34 430 Azana Roberto Brazil Team Brasil 16 0:55,668 0:00,001 2 16 0:55,668

35 469 Friso Enrico Venezuela Claudia Toledo 15 0:55,703 0:00,035 1 15 0:55,703

36 421 Lailavuo Jussi Finland Jussi Lailavuo 8 0:55,706 0:00,003 1 8 0:55,706

37 410 Salas Aldo Chile Hess Racing 12 0:55,719 0:00,013 2 12 0:55,719

38 451 Leighton Hamish Australia Int. Karting Distributor 16 0:55,736 0:00,017 1 16 0:55,736

39 432 Vasconcelos Josmar Brazil Team Brasil 16 0:55,738 0:00,002 2 16 0:55,738

40 477 Edipidis Ioannis Greece Dr Hellas 9 0:55,806 0:00,068 1 9 0:55,806

41 412 Torres Horacio Chile Torres Racing 12 0:55,828 0:00,022 2 12 0:55,828

42 426 Tirachaimongkol Yongboon Thailand KRS Motorsports 15 0:55,867 0:00,039 2 15 0:55,867

43 442 Bouf Arnaud United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway 14 0:55,930 0:00,063 2 14 0:55,930

44 462 Gattuso Adrian Argentina Gonzalo Alenaz 16 0:55,984 0:00,054 2 16 0:55,984

45 439 Marshall Stuart New Zealand Stuart Marshall 15 0:56,073 0:00,089 1 15 0:56,073

46 472 Matiz Camilo Colombia Deportes a Motor 12 0:56,097 0:00,024 2 12 0:56,097

47 467 Fodor Geza Hungary M-Sport Auto Motor Team 11 0:56,137 0:00,040 1 11 0:56,137

48 434 Hoffmann Andres Argentina Gonzalo Alenaz 15 0:56,149 0:00,012 2 15 0:56,149

49 422 Hughes Conor South Africa Conor Hughes 15 0:56,161 0:00,012 2 15 0:56,161

50 435 Loures Pedro Portugal Pedro Loures 9 0:56,217 0:00,056 1 9 0:56,217

51 446 Mitchell Corey United States of America Maxspeed Group 14 0:56,288 0:00,071 2 14 0:56,288

52 447 Madar Robert Hungary Magyar Gokart Szövetseg 14 0:56,320 0:00,032 1 14 0:56,320

53 449 Hernandez Juan Mexico Carlos Medina 10 0:56,323 0:00,003 1 10 0:56,323

54 427 Kawakami Flavio Brazil Team Brasil 13 0:56,333 0:00,010 1 13 0:56,333

55 466 Zalitis Juris Latvia Energy Racing LT 15 0:56,356 0:00,023 2 15 0:56,356

56 443 Christensen Jesper Denmark Jesper Vitting Christensen 9 0:56,406 0:00,050 1 9 0:56,406

57 465 Pocevicius Saulius Lithuania Energy Racing LT 15 0:56,432 0:00,026 1 15 0:56,432

58 429 de Rue Wim Netherlands Wim de Rue 12 0:56,468 0:00,036 1 12 0:56,468

59 438 Nyam Jeremy Malaysia KRS Motorsports 13 0:56,506 0:00,038 2 13 0:56,506

60 440 Yuge Kei Japan Eiko Japan 5 0:56,510 0:00,004 2 5 0:56,510

61 452 Kastelic Robert Slovenia AKK Sportstil 13 0:56,569 0:00,059 2 13 0:56,569

62 457 van Rensburg Lourens South Africa Lourens van Rensburg 7 0:56,586 0:00,017 1 7 0:56,586

63 470 Zengin KamilKerem Turkey Kamil Kerem Zengin 13 0:56,656 0:00,070 2 13 0:56,656

64 444 Joergensen Thomas Norway Thomas Joergensen 15 0:56,683 0:00,027 2 15 0:56,683
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65 471 Korsgaard Michael Denmark Michael Korsgaard 15 0:56,794 0:00,111 1 15 0:56,794

66 415 Clifford Brian Cyprus IP Karting Cyprus 7 0:56,821 0:00,027 1 7 0:56,821

67 455 Van Heerde Richard South Africa Richard van Heerde 13 0:57,522 0:00,701 1 13 0:57,522

68 464 Keller Toni Switzerland Spirit-Karting 2 0:58,212 0:00,690 2 2 0:58,212

69 473 Robayo Camilo Colombia Deportes a Motor 13 0:58,438 0:00,226 1 13 0:58,438

70 425 Samudra Handi Indonesia KRS Motorsports 8 0:59,746 0:01,308 1 8 0:59,746

71 479 Germain Tamsin United Kingdom Tamsin Germain 11

72 413 Ollikainen Antti Finland Oy Prospeed Finland Ltd 12

Clerk of the Course: R. Brito / T.van der Burgt / T.Lainer  / Ch.Egger   Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / Taylon Jocelyn / Norman Jennings

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Garry Walker / Brian Campbell / Roel Keuen / Kevin Hodge / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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